DWG NO. 8172350188

T HARRIS =< o
MODEL: DATE:
PART NO: ID:
SERIAL NO: OTHER ID:
"
58,42 (2.30”) 48,69 FREQUENCY:
CHANNEL:
POWER OUT: KW AVG PK T Y P
_________  VAC _________  PHASE Hz KW MAX
L 0O HARRIS CORPORATION Q/
4,87 BROADCAST COMMUNICATIONS DIVISION, Quincy, lllinois, USA
S5.08—=— |- 110.49 —
— 120.65 (4,75 -—

MATL: ALUM 0.03 THK, BRIGHT ANODIZED

MATL CONTENT: MUST COMPLY TO ROHS 2002/95/EC DIRECTIVE

@ 2,49 (0.098"

HARRIS P/Ni 64615505000

N BLACK LETTERING & LINES ON SILVER BACKGROUND
J TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED ALL DIMENSION IN MILLIMETERS
T X £ .38 XX £ .13 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
Bl ANGLES #+ 1 DEG MUST COMPLY WITH WORKMANSHIP
S| ROHS COMPLIANT PER DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ALL +/ INDICATES 3.2 MICRONS STANDARDS SPEC 817-1152-001
MATERIAL: R| LTR |ZONE DATE DFTM| ENG | ECO NBR HARRIS CORPORATION g$AWN S ROSENBALM TITLE
' e L o enlsclsec | e | IJARIRIS |55 WS g TS LT
, ENG

' é CORRECTED SPELLING AND ALIGNMENT PROBLEM MASON, OHIO 45040 o S ROSENBALM | XMTR EQUIPMENT
FINISH: _
. I| B 10-07-11 | DSR PS1221 | THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY DATA OF HARRIS COR- fire

0 PORATION. NO DISCLOSURE, REPRODUCTION, OR USE OF ANY ENG DVG 055050188 REV

N|REMOVED “FCC” REFERENCE PART THEREDF MAY BE MADE EXCEPT BY WRITTEN PERMISSION. | p| sHeer | OF 1 NO. :







MODEL.:
PART NO:
SERIAL NO:
FREQUENCY:

CHANNEL:

POWER OUT:

WORK ORDER#:

OPERATION#:

UAX-80AT-C

995-0318-001G

KH10003264-1-09

683 MHZ

49

.100

100-240 VAC

PRD0441278

DATE: 4/4/2013

FCC ID: BOIUAXCC

OTHER ID:

Kw X Ave 0O PK

PHASE 50/60

10

Use small plate

HZ
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